HIGH PRESSURE EQUIPMENT COMPANY
2955 West 17th Street, Erie, PA 16505  U.S.A. | Phone: (814) 838-2028  | 1-800-289-7447  | Fax: (814) 838-6075 | E-Mail: sales@highpressure.com | www.HighPressure.com
Sprague PowerStar™ 4
Advanced Air Driven Pump System
Features
• A patented design
• One common air motor module for all eight ratios
• Easy conversion to separated (non-contaminating) configuration

Double ended 64:1 ratio pump w/ air
and high pressure controls .............. S64P4S64CP
How to Order
To order a hydraulic pump, the ratio of the pump must
be selected.
Define the liquid pressure and flow requirements for
the application as well as the available air pressure
and volume; then refer to the Pump Performance
graphs on pages 35 & 36.
From the chart, select a pump that exceeds the
requirements. Drive air may be throttled if flow must
be reduced.
Use this pump liquid module ratio number and add it to the
end of the pump air motor module number. Example: P45.
PowerStar™ 4 Part Identification
2
37
 Air
Module
P4
Liquid
Module
4F64
Sep
Kit
4SK64
Air
Controls
4ACKIT
Pressure
Controls
P
Air Motor Module P4 1
Liquid Pump Module 4F64 1
Single Air & Liquid Module P464 1 1
Single Separated P4S64 1 1 1
Double Ended S64P4S64 1 2 2
Double Ended w/ Air S64PS64C 1 2 2 1
Double Ended w/ Air & Pressure
Controls S64P4S64CP
1 2 2 1 1
Nominal liquid module displacements are as follows:
5:1	 a	 2.4 cu in
10:1	 a 	 1.2 cu in
21:1	 a 	 .6 cu in
34:1 	 a 	 .37 cu in
64:1 	 a .2 cu in
114:1 a .11 cu in
203:1 a .06 cu in
333:1 a .04 cu in
2
HIGH PRESSURE EQUIPMENT COMPANY
2955 West 17th Street, Erie, PA 16505  U.S.A. | Phone: (814) 838-2028  | 1-800-289-7447  | Fax: (814) 838-6075 | E-Mail: sales@highpressure.com | www.HighPressure.com
PowerStar™ 4 Dimensions, Weights and Porting
Single Ended Double Ended
NOTE: Double ended units, fully plumbed, available upon request.
Pump Model Inlet Port
Liquid
Outlet Port
Liquid
Inlet Port
Air
Approximate
Shipping Weight
P45 3/4” NPTF 1/2” NPTF 3/8” NPTF 16 lbs (7.26 Kg)
P410 3/4” NPTF 1/2” NPTF 3/8” NPTF 16 lbs (7.26 Kg)
P421 1/2” NPTF 3/8” NPTF 3/8” NPTF 16 lbs (7.26 Kg)
P434 1/2” NPTF 3/8” NPTF 3/8” NPTF 16 lbs (7.26 Kg)
P464 1/2” NPTF 3/8” NPTF 3/8” NPTF 16 lbs (7.26 Kg)
P4114 3/8” NPTF 9/16-18 NBS 3/8” NPTF 16 lbs (7.26 Kg)
P4203 3/8” NPTF 9/16-18 NBS 3/8” NPTF 16 lbs (7.26 Kg)
P4333 3/8” NPTF 9/16-18 NBS 3/8” NPTF 16 lbs (7.26 Kg)
Double Ended Same Same Same 21 lbs (9.53 Kg)